
To: JE Jailueevacation©gmail.comj 
From: 
Sent Sun 2/21/2010 10:48:28 PM 
Subject Re: 

I will be home in about an hour 

Sent via portable phone 

 Original Message 
From: nadja2102@yahoo.com 
Date: Sun, 21 Feb 2010 21:31:58 
To: JE Jail<jeevacation@gmail.com> 
What does shmitka stand for ? 

Sent via portable phone 
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